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2009 TSSAA Girl's State Track Championships - 5/18/2009 to 5/22/2009 

Middle Tennessee State University 
Murfreesboro,Tennessee 

Results - Outdoor Pentathlon 
Girls Outdoor Pentathlon D-I AAA 
                            Points     100H       SP       LJ       HJ      800
    ---------------------------------------------------------------------------
  1 Woodard, Courtney                 15.23   10.77m    5.33m    1.62m  2:28.36
    Ravenwood                        w: 1.5    35-04      NWI  5-03.75
    12 Team Points: 10        3515    (811)    (580)    (651)    (759)    (714)
                              -------------------------------------------------
  2 Nelvis, Sharika                   14.40    9.36m    5.53m    1.52m  2:27.63
    Memphis Northside                w: 2.5  30-08.5      NWI  4-11.75
    12 Team Points: 8         3487    (923)    (488)    (709)    (644)    (723)
                              -------------------------------------------------
  3 McSwain, Akira                    15.05   10.40m    5.23m    1.57m  2:28.52
    Hunters Lane                     w: 1.5  34-01.5      NWI  5-01.75
    12 Team Points: 6         3427    (835)    (556)    (623)    (701)    (712)
                              -------------------------------------------------
  4 Morman, Marci                     14.82    7.53m    5.74m    1.47m  2:35.77
    Ridgeway                         w: 2.5  24-08.5      NWI  4-09.75
    12 Team Points: 5         3216    (866)    (369)    (771)    (588)    (622)
                              -------------------------------------------------
  5 Treasure, Maddie                  16.39    9.75m    5.31m    1.47m  2:24.60
    Knoxville West                   w: 2.3    32-00      NWI  4-09.75
    10 Team Points: 4         3175    (667)    (513)    (645)    (588)    (762)
                              -------------------------------------------------
  6 Elie, Icelyn                      15.58    9.69m    5.22m    1.52m  2:38.40
    Lebanon                          w: 2.3  31-09.5      NWI  4-11.75
    12 Team Points: 3         3131    (767)    (509)    (620)    (644)    (591)
                              -------------------------------------------------
  7 Beckett, Nefertiti                15.19    8.21m    4.65m    1.57m  2:32.15
    Memphis Central                  w: 3.8 26-11.25      NWI  5-01.75
    12 Team Points: 2         3063    (817)    (413)    (466)    (701)    (666)
                              -------------------------------------------------
  8 Yancey, Alaina                    15.77    6.55m    5.15m    1.42m  2:32.53
    Memphis Central                  w: 3.8    21-06      NWI  4-07.75
    10 Team Points: 1         2846    (743)    (306)    (601)    (534)    (662)
                              -------------------------------------------------
  9 Forsberg, Kristin                 16.47    9.01m    4.75m    1.42m  2:30.45
    Knoxville West                   w: 3.8 29-06.75      NWI  4-07.75
                              2836    (658)    (465)    (492)    (534)    (687)
                              -------------------------------------------------
 10 Horsch, Haley                     15.88    7.32m    4.84m    1.37m  2:26.25
    Ooltewah                         w: 1.5 24-00.25      NWI     4-06
    12                        2823    (729)    (356)    (516)    (481)    (741)
                              -------------------------------------------------
 11 Shaw, Lashea                      15.18    8.06m    4.91m    1.47m  2:49.95
    Memphis Central                  w: 2.5  26-05.5      NWI  4-09.75
    10                        2808    (818)    (403)    (535)    (588)    (464)
                              -------------------------------------------------
 12 Cannon, Jennifer                  15.86    6.71m    4.67m    1.52m  2:34.83
    Tennessee                        w: 2.3 22-00.25      NWI  4-11.75
    9                         2798    (732)    (316)    (472)    (644)    (634)
                              -------------------------------------------------
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Event 56  Girls Outdoor Pentathlon D-I AAA 
======================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points 
======================================================================= 
Finals 
  1 Woodard, Courtney         12 Ravenwood                 3515   10    
  2 Nelvis, Sharika           12 Memphs Northside          3487    8    
  3 McSwain, Akira            12 Hunters Lane              3427    6    
  4 Morman, Marci             12 Ridgeway                  3216    5    
  5 Treasure, Maddie          10 Knoxville West            3175    4    
  6 Elie, Icelyn              12 Lebanon                   3131    3    
  7 Beckett, Nefertiti        12 Memphis Central           3063    2    
  8 Yancey, Alaina            10 Memphis Central           2846    1    
  9 Forsberg, Kristin            Knoxville West            2836   
 10 Horsch, Haley             12 Ooltewah                  2823   
 11 Shaw, Lashea              10 Memphis Central           2808   
 12 Cannon, Jennifer           9 Tennessee                 2798   
  
Event 56  Outdoor Pentathlon: #1 Girls 100 Meter Hurdles D-I AAA Outdoor Pentathlon 
=============================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind H# Points 
=============================================================================== 
  1 Nelvis, Sharika           12 Memphs Northside         14.40   2.5  3    923 
  2 Morman, Marci             12 Ridgeway                 14.82   2.5  3    866 
  3 McSwain, Akira            12 Hunters Lane             15.05   1.5  2    835 
  4 Shaw, Lashea              10 Memphis Central          15.18   2.5  3    818 
  5 Beckett, Nefertiti        12 Memphis Central          15.19   3.8  4    817 
  6 Woodard, Courtney         12 Ravenwood                15.23   1.5  2    811 
  7 Elie, Icelyn              12 Lebanon                  15.58   2.3  1    767 
  8 Yancey, Alaina            10 Memphis Central          15.77   3.8  4    743 
  9 Cannon, Jennifer           9 Tennessee                15.86   2.3  1    732 
 10 Horsch, Haley             12 Ooltewah                 15.88   1.5  2    729 
 11 Treasure, Maddie          10 Knoxville West           16.39   2.3  1    667 
 12 Forsberg, Kristin            Knoxville West           16.47   3.8  4    658 
  
Event 56  Outdoor Pentathlon: #2 Girls Shot Put D-I AAA Outdoor Pentathlon 
================================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points 
================================================================================= 
  1 Woodard, Courtney         12 Ravenwood               10.77m   35-04.00    580 
  2 McSwain, Akira            12 Hunters Lane            10.40m   34-01.50    556 
  3 Treasure, Maddie          10 Knoxville West           9.75m   32-00.00    513 
  4 Elie, Icelyn              12 Lebanon                  9.69m   31-09.50    509 
  5 Nelvis, Sharika           12 Memphs Northside         9.36m   30-08.50    488 
  6 Forsberg, Kristin            Knoxville West           9.01m   29-06.75    465 
  7 Beckett, Nefertiti        12 Memphis Central          8.21m   26-11.25    413 
  8 Shaw, Lashea              10 Memphis Central          8.06m   26-05.50    403 
  9 Morman, Marci             12 Ridgeway                 7.53m   24-08.50    369 
 10 Horsch, Haley             12 Ooltewah                 7.32m   24-00.25    356 
 11 Cannon, Jennifer           9 Tennessee                6.71m   22-00.25    316 
 12 Yancey, Alaina            10 Memphis Central          6.55m   21-06.00    306 
  
  



Event 56  Outdoor Pentathlon: #3 Girls Long Jump D-I AAA Outdoor Pentathlon 
====================================================================================== 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Wind           Points 
====================================================================================== 
  1 Morman, Marci             12 Ridgeway                 5.74m   NWI  18-10.00    771 
  2 Nelvis, Sharika           12 Memphs Northside         5.53m   NWI  18-01.75    709 
  3 Woodard, Courtney         12 Ravenwood                5.33m   NWI  17-06.00    651 
  4 Treasure, Maddie          10 Knoxville West           5.31m   NWI  17-05.25    645 
  5 McSwain, Akira            12 Hunters Lane             5.23m   NWI  17-02.00    623 
  6 Elie, Icelyn              12 Lebanon                  5.22m   NWI  17-01.50    620 
  7 Yancey, Alaina            10 Memphis Central          5.15m   NWI  16-10.75    601 
  8 Shaw, Lashea              10 Memphis Central          4.91m   NWI  16-01.50    535 
  9 Horsch, Haley             12 Ooltewah                 4.84m   NWI  15-10.50    516 
 10 Forsberg, Kristin            Knoxville West           4.75m   NWI  15-07.00    492 
 11 Cannon, Jennifer           9 Tennessee                4.67m   NWI  15-04.00    472 
 12 Beckett, Nefertiti        12 Memphis Central          4.65m   NWI  15-03.25    466 
  
Event 56  Outdoor Pentathlon: #4 Girls High Jump D-I AAA Outdoor Pentathlon 
================================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals            Points 
================================================================================= 
  1 Woodard, Courtney         12 Ravenwood                1.62m    5-03.75    759 
  2 Beckett, Nefertiti        12 Memphis Central          1.57m    5-01.75    701 
  2 McSwain, Akira            12 Hunters Lane             1.57m    5-01.75    701 
  4 Cannon, Jennifer           9 Tennessee                1.52m    4-11.75    644 
  4 Elie, Icelyn              12 Lebanon                  1.52m    4-11.75    644 
  4 Nelvis, Sharika           12 Memphs Northside         1.52m    4-11.75    644 
  7 Treasure, Maddie          10 Knoxville West           1.47m    4-09.75    588 
  7 Shaw, Lashea              10 Memphis Central          1.47m    4-09.75    588 
  7 Morman, Marci             12 Ridgeway                 1.47m    4-09.75    588 
 10 Yancey, Alaina            10 Memphis Central          1.42m    4-07.75    534 
 10 Forsberg, Kristin            Knoxville West           1.42m    4-07.75    534 
 12 Horsch, Haley             12 Ooltewah                 1.37m    4-06.00    481 
  
Event 56  Outdoor Pentathlon: #5 Girls 800 Meter Run D-I AAA Outdoor Pentathlon 
======================================================================= 
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points 
======================================================================= 
  1 Treasure, Maddie          10 Knoxville West         2:24.60     762 
  2 Horsch, Haley             12 Ooltewah               2:26.25     741 
  3 Nelvis, Sharika           12 Memphs Northside       2:27.63     723 
  4 Woodard, Courtney         12 Ravenwood              2:28.36     714 
  5 McSwain, Akira            12 Hunters Lane           2:28.52     712 
  6 Forsberg, Kristin            Knoxville West         2:30.45     687 
  7 Beckett, Nefertiti        12 Memphis Central        2:32.15     666 
  8 Yancey, Alaina            10 Memphis Central        2:32.53     662 
  9 Cannon, Jennifer           9 Tennessee              2:34.83     634 
 10 Morman, Marci             12 Ridgeway               2:35.77     622 
 11 Elie, Icelyn              12 Lebanon                2:38.40     591 
 12 Shaw, Lashea              10 Memphis Central        2:49.95     464 
 


